

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4620 OF 2009

RAJA RAM & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

WITH

C.A. NO.4622/2009 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

C.A. NO.4623/2009 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

C.A. NO.4624/2009 (OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 21/03/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manindra Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Satpal Singh,AOR

M/s. Hingorani & Associates,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Taneja,AOR

Mr. Utkarsh Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Rachna Srivastava,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, adjourned for two weeks to enable the parties to
file their respective statement of case.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD) | | (SNEH LATA SHARMA) |
| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |